Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BENQ CORPORATION	08/31/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Qisda Corporation	
Street Address:	157 Shan-Ying Road, Gueishan	
City:	Taoyuan	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	333	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 33

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6988812
Patent Number:	7312815
Patent Number:	7315203
Patent Number:	D499387
Patent Number:	D514526
Patent Number:	D536313
Patent Number:	D536314
Patent Number:	D475048
Patent Number:	D482339
Patent Number:	D542750
Patent Number:	D504688
Application Number:	11616036
Application Number:	11031662
Application Number:	11433967
Application Number:	11536133
	DATENT

PATENT

REEL: 022092 FRAME: 0878

500753260

Application Number:	11561350
Application Number:	11616244
Application Number:	11622449
Application Number:	11622451
Application Number:	11500870
Application Number:	11739655
Application Number:	11348765
Application Number:	11546306
Application Number:	11558932
Application Number:	11624679
Application Number:	11606003
Application Number:	11832666
Application Number:	11772858
Application Number:	11836654
Application Number:	11806790
Application Number:	11509666
Application Number:	11322226
Application Number:	11602313

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)891-9011

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: Ivy.Chan@Qisda.com

Correspondent Name: Ivy Chan

Address Line 1: 157 Shan-Ying Road, Gueishan

Address Line 4: Taoyuan, TAIWAN 333

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AUO TV PROJECT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ivy Chan

Total Attachments: 1

source=BenQ--Qisda (ENG)#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 022092 FRAME: 0879

經濟部國際貿易局

BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE

MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

NO.1, HU-KOU STREET, TAIPEI, TAIWAN REPUBLIC OF CHINA

TEL:(02)23510271 FAX:(02)23217241

Ref. No.08312007

Date: Aug 31, 2007

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following company data are registered with this Bureau.

Name of Firm (in Chinese): 佳世達科技股份有限公司

(in English): QISDA CORPORATION

Original Name of Firm: BENQ CORPORATION From Dec. 31, 2001

Change in the Name of Firm: QISDA CORPORATION From Aug. 31, 2007

LocationA of Business: NO.157, SHAN-YING ROAD, SHAN-TING TSUN, GUEISHAN

HSIANG, TAOYUAN COUNTY, TAIWAN, R.O.C.

Business Account Number: 12490306

OF FORE CA

Sincerely,

Section Chief

M.J. Hwang

M.J. Hwang

Section Chief

Export / Import Administration Division

PATENT REEL: 022092 FRAME: 0880

RECORDED: 01/14/2009